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Competition Name: SEAMO X 2025
Type: CHAMPIONS DIVISION

Grade: 4

Total No. of Candidates: 145

Candidate No.

CAN9412103933

CAN201258169

CAN754656445

CANB843379233

CAN1000103461

CAN9370102907

CANG695092903

CAN429835426

CAN351196629

CAN825492456

CAN254582182

CANG623136390

CAN4396105971

CAN3871104081

CAN253875463

CAN5579102877

CAN846259665

CAN9293105788

CAN612790648

CAN371779412

CAN963173451

CAN2701103802

CAN2072108027

Student Name

JULIAN POLLUX ZHENG

PAKIN LUECHAR

SIA YU JECT

AIDEN GRACIO

XINGCHENG ZHU

CHRISTINA SHIYUN JIN

LEONG MUN HOONG

CALEB ELIAS DHARMAWIRYA

MUHAMMAD DIAR AZZAM

TAN LE EN

ALVARO ALLINSON
KRISTANTO

ETHAN MARK JUSUF

LEWEN SONG

MINGXUE WEN

WILLIAM HENRY HIDAJAT

HUANYANG SHEN

KEVIN ARYADI

MUYANG XU

CHEN TING SENG

ALFARIZI FERDIFIANSYAH

NETHULI NAWAGAMUWA

SHUYUE PENG

GUN RUI HENG

Student School

Nas Suzhou,xiangcheng
Charter International School
Unity Primary School

Witama Nasional Plus Srikandi

Wuhan Foreign Languages
School

Hangzhou Bay Bilingual
School(shanghai Jinshan)

Sjk (c) Puay Chai 2
Sdk Penabur Gading Serpong

Mi Muslimat Nu Pucang
Sidoarjo

Sjkc Kwang Hwa Sungai Nibong

Sd Kanisius Keprabon 02
Surakarta

Pelita Jaya

Chengdu Foreign Languages
School(mic Campus)

Beijing Mingcheng Academy
Sdk St Clara Surabaya

The Little Bridge

Sd Kristen Tabgha

Beijing Haidian Kaiwen
Academy

Sjkc Yu Hua
My Little Island School Malang
Horizon College International

Shanghai Shangde
Experimental School

Innova Primary School

Region
China
Thailand
Singapore

Indonesia

China

China

Malaysia

Indonesia
Indonesia
Malaysia
Indonesia
Indonesia
China

China
Indonesia
China

Indonesia
China

Malaysia
Indonesia

Sri Lanka
China

Singapore

Ranking
1

1

11
11
11

14
14
16

16
16

19
20

20
20

23

Medal

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER



Candidate No.

CAN2786102540

CAN705660193

CAN701433219

CAN8170100667

CAN947496164

CAN1939102563

CANB889536129

CANB809056828

CAN293695828

CAN500560048

CAN810175050

CAN583857012
CAN3618100649
CAN3971100645
CAN876673742
CAN332939126

CAN586589608

CAN256875020

CAN415587580

CAN543874576

CAN998176442

CANG664989258

CAN403333057

CAN826889593

CAN188133915

CAN947773471

CAN665996581

CAN942895221

Student Name

JIAYI HUANG

CHARLOTTE PATRICIA PICAL

THEDRICK TAN YENZEN

SOLIHABONU
SHAYDULLAYEVA

AMARBAL BAASANSUREN

CHENRUI LIANG

GLENN MAXWELL
HARYANTO

OWEN DANIEL GUNARSO

TIMOTHY WILLIAM
SUSYANTO THE

CHASE MICHAEL ZHU

KORNBHATT
ARAMTHONGPOL

OWEN TANG

AFZALBEK JURAYEV
MOHINUR SAFAROVA
CHUAH JERR SHANE
LEERQOY CULLEN FOE
RAIDEN KHOO YONG TENG

TANTANAT
RATANAPRASATPORN

VAISHAAN GANESH KUMAR

KAYLA VELOVE WIGUNA

KENNARD ANDERSON
KARTOLO

LIEMAS LEON SANJAYA
MAVERICK LAU YUAN KYE

MAWELLA KANKANAMGE
DINADI ANUDULA MAWELLA

SASHA VIVIENNE
GABALDON ONG

GAMAGE JEVIN RASHMITHA
CHIRANJIV

IQBAL ABQARY AL-QARNY

MOE MYINT HEIN

Student School

Basis Bilingual School
Shenzhen

Bina Bangsa School Pantai
Indah Kapuk

Sjk(c) Yuk Chai
Zvezda Vostoka Private School

School No 31

Chengshi Eldo Experimental
Primary School

Stella Gracia School Lombok

St Gregory The Great Catholic
Primary School

Sdk Plus Penabur Cirebon

Tunas Harum Bangsa

Australian International School
Of Bangkok

Oakhill Drive Public School
Westminster Learning Centre
Westminster Learning Centre
Sjkc Kwang Hwa

Sd Plus Pride, Pematangsiantar

Sjkc Jit Sin A
Charter International School

Overseas Family School

Stella Gracia School Bandar
Lampung

Ipeka Integrated Christian
School

Sdk Trimulia Hits
Sjkc Puay Chai 2

Devi Balika Maha Vidyalaya,
Colombo

Immaculate Conception
Academy Greenhills

Horizon College International

Mi Muslimat Nu Pucang
Sidoarjo

Isy

Region

China

Indonesia
Malaysia
Uzbekistan
Mongolia

China

Indonesia

Australia

Indonesia
Indonesia
Thailand

Australia
Uzbekistan
Uzbekistan
Malaysia
Indonesia

Malaysia
Thailand
Singapore

Indonesia

Indonesia

Indonesia

Malaysia

Sri Lanka

Philippines

Sri Lanka

Indonesia

Myanmar

Ranking

23

25
25
27
28

28

28

28

28
33
33

33
36
36
38
38

38
38
38

43

43

43

43

43

43

48

48

48

Medal

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE



Candidate No.

CAN563192785

CAN9290100653
CAN445275018

CAN3846100646

CAN916694832

CAN184387729

CAN4385105783

CAN7665104179

CAN9489106195

CAN764993437

CAN625590811

CAN954887804

CAN416190519

CAN743239187

CAN249458766

CANG98137724

CAN349589783
CAN765788698

CAN369090874

CAN350773456

CAN341390574

CAN534092347

CAN3358100643

CAN283190820

CAN526359489

CAN663991546

CAN634393019

CAN131393273

Student Name

FRANCO MARI M.
RAYMUNDO

JAVLON KHASANOV
JOCELINE SUSILO
MUROD CHORIYEV

AMOS RICHARDO
ABEDNEGO SILITONGA

LEE YI DE JUSTIN

MUQING XU

SEN GAO

TONGTAI LUO

URJINKHAND NAMSRAI

ARSENII KOVALENKO

CHANT BURUSNUKUL

JORAHN ATHELSTAN
CALAWAGAN LO

MARVEL RASENDRIA
HERDIAN

NARIT ANANTASRISAKUL

NATHANAEL SHAWN
ALEXANDER

NURI KIM

BENJAMIN LEON WUN
AIDAN FAHEEM MUHAMMAD
GAJADEERA KIRALAWELLA
MUHAMDIRAMGE MUMUDI
ABHIGYA GAJADEERA

GRACELYN MICHELLA
HARTANTO

JADEN MOSES TANTRAJAYA

LAZIZBEK MAMARASULOV

MATVII ISHCHENKO-GILLER

PETRA CHIAMCHIRAPORN

PIRAVICH
CHAISRISAWATSUK

THEO LEONARD KOSMAN

UUGANBAYAR ENEREL

Student School
Notre Dame Of Greater Manila

Westminster Learning Centre
Sdk Plus Penabur Cirebon

Westminster Learning Centre
Sdk Plus Penabur Cirebon

Anglo-chinese School Junior

Beijing Haidian Kaiwen
Academy

Baoshan Zhonghuan
Experimental Primary School
Affiliated To Wfl Education

Beijing Chaoyang Rcf Dongba
School

Yazguur School

British International School
Phuket

Concordian International School

Southernside Montessori School

Sampoerna Academy Jakarta
St Andrews International School
Sekolah Pekerti Bangsa

Charter International School
Willetton Primary School

Sdit Muhammad Islamic School

Horizon College International

Elyon Christian School

Ipeka Tomang
Westminster Learning Centre

British International School
Phuket

St Andrews International
School Bangkok

Sisb, Pracha Uthit

Sampoerna Academy Medan

Shine Ue School

Region
Philippines

Uzbekistan
Indonesia

Uzbekistan
Indonesia
Singapore

China

China

China
Mongolia
Thailand
Thailand

Philippines

Indonesia
Thailand
Indonesia

Thailand
Australia

Indonesia

Sri Lanka

Indonesia

Indonesia

Uzbekistan

Thailand

Thailand

Thailand

Indonesia

Mongolia

Ranking
51

51
51

51
55
55

55

55

55
55
61
61

61

61
61
61

61
68
69

69

69

69
69

69

69

69

69
69

Medal

BRONZE

BRONZE
BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT
MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT



Candidate No.
CAN9143101464
CANB807290875
CAN205559480
CAN456157592
CAN170760385
CAN433561435

CAN2414100642

CAN496389492

CAN960397001

CAN168076402

CAN156396274

CAN285290030

CAN670573480

CANG629890381

CAN293387753
CAN146337916
CAN1283100644

CAN1400103671

CAN230492689

CAN448372461

CAN773289440
CAN9675100619
CAN634159395
CAN2669100650
CAN9237101448
CAN724074753
CAN193678917

CAN736194318

CAN284174481

CAN567460378

Student Name

ALI AKBARLI

ALIFIA ADE AZHARA

FOON HUI zZHI

JOANNA JIN

KENZIE OLIVER BASTARY
JAMES WILSON GUNAWAN

RISHODBEK SHAVKATBEKOV
AARON CHAI

ALDEA LUVENA WONGSO

ALEXANDRA ABIGAIL
KIRANA PRAMESWARI

ALEXANDRA DEW!I LARASATI

CATHERINA MICHELLE
JONATHAN

DINUJAYA YASHOD
RANASINGHA

KALEB EFRAIM SANTOSO

KARAN PISUTTIKUNCHAI
KENZO CHANDRA SETIAWAN
SULTONALI KHAYRULLAYEV
YAT CHI YEUNG

ALEXANDRE JEFFREI B.
PAULINO

DEVEN INDUWARA
WAIDYATHILAKE

EVELYN SUKHITA ZHULIA
JURAQULOVA ODINABONU
KENNETH FLYNN WIJAYA
MURODBEK JUMANAZAROV
ABBASLI ABDULJABBAR
AIDEN PHILLIP KOWIRA
ALINE SOPHIA ONG

JAKE SUNARDI
KYLIE GRACE ISPRIHANTO

MAXIMILIAN RICHIE ANGELO
WIJAYA

Student School

Hedef Global

Sdit Muhammad Islamic School
Sjk(c) Chung Kwok
Wahroonga Public School
Binus School Serpong

Bina Bangsa School Bandung
Westminster Learning Centre

Ipeka Integrated Christian
School

Saint John

Mentari Intercultural School
Jakarta

Binus Serpong

Cahaya Bangsa Classical
School

Horizon College International

Ipeka Integrated Christian
School

Amnuaysilpa School
Bina Bangsa School Bandung
Westminster Learning Centre

Discovey College

Notre Dame Of Greater Manila

St. Joseph's College, Colombo

Sds Permai School

Kesh Smart It School

Stella Maris School Jambi
Westminster Learning Centre
Hedef Global

Pelita Cemerlang

Sampoerna Academy Jakarta
Saint Nicholas School

Mentari Intercultural School
Jakarta

Binus School Serpong

Region
Azerbaijan
Indonesia
Malaysia
Australia
Indonesia
Indonesia

Uzbekistan
Indonesia
Indonesia
Indonesia
Indonesia

Indonesia

Sri Lanka

Indonesia

Thailand
Indonesia
Uzbekistan

China

Philippines

Sri Lanka

Indonesia
Uzbekistan
Indonesia
Uzbekistan
Azerbaijan
Indonesia
Indonesia

Indonesia

Indonesia

Indonesia

Ranking
79
79
79
79
79
84

84
86
86
86
86

86

86

86

86
86
86
86

97

97

97
97
97
97
103
103
103

103

103

103

Medal

MERIT
MERIT
MERIT
MERIT
MERIT
MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT
MERIT
MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT
MERIT
MERIT
MERIT
MERIT
MERIT
MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT



Candidate No.

CAN336489879

CAN726699347

CANG605788982

CAN5964101530

CANG693393583

CAN1170100656

CAN334892174

CAN225074630

CAN127598525

CAN338992051

CAN208498979

CAN422592108

CANG696194872

CAN855189624

CANB804397344

CAN571360101

CAN2551107477

CAN246192538

CAN963887253

CAN883090689

CAN647590131

CAN691437873

CAN8275103147

CAN770488280

CAN757589980

CAN997876602

CAN279892068

Student Name

MOHANARAJ ABENZIO

MUHAMMAD FAUZAN
ARRAYYAN

O. N. THIYON SEJAN
RAFIYEV RAFI

REYNARDO ELZHAR
TAMBUNAN

SHAHRIDDIN
BOBOMURODOV

SYAQUENZY ELFAZZA
RAKASIWI

MATTHEW PHILIP HUSNI
TANTYA

ARAN GAEL BABON
CARBONELL

FAYYADH GHAISAN
ANANDIFA

HAYFA LUTHFI MAULIDIA

JESSE ENDER S. ACLAN

JOHNSON TAMBRIN

LAORTA
SUKHOKANCHANASHUSAK

MCKAYLA JEAN D.
FAMPULME

NAOMI MICHELLE LOO

NGUYEN NGOC NGAN

RAFANDRA NABHAN
ATHALLA

RISINDI SENADHEERA

SALIMAH AZKIYAH

SHIVEN SASIDARAN

WILSON EDWARD GUNAWAN

YICHEN NIE

YUGEETH DAMNUJA
DAYABANDARA

ALZACHEL KEANU RAFA

JAKEN SOVEREIGN YANATA

KENZO GAVRIEL EFFENDY

Student School

St Joseph's College,
Trincomalee

Sd Muhammadyah 2 Pontianak

Horizon College International

Hedef Global

Jakarta Nanyang School

Westminster Learning Centre

Sd Islam Al-azhar Cairo
Palembang

Bina Tunas Bangsa School

Casa Del Libro, Inc.

Sdit Nurul Azizi Medan

Sd Mujahidin Pontianak
Ateneo De Davao University

Sampoerna Academy School
Gp

Noonoi School

St. Scholastica's Academy Of
Marikina

Sampoerna School Academy
Surabaya

Thinh Liet Primary School
Sd Islam Al Azhar Bsd

Lyceum International School,
Kurunegala

Sd Islam Al-azhar Cairo
Palembang

The Brtish School In Colombo
Binabangsa School Bandung

Shanghai Qingpu World
Foreign Language School

Horizon College International

Mentari Intercultural School
Jakarta

Bandung Bina Bangsa School

Pelita Bangsa School Lampung

Region

Sri Lanka

Indonesia

Sri Lanka

Azerbaijan

Indonesia

Uzbekistan

Indonesia

Indonesia

Philippines

Indonesia

Indonesia

Philippines

Indonesia

Thailand

Philippines

Indonesia
Vietnam

Indonesia

Sri Lanka

Indonesia

Sri Lanka

Indonesia

China

Sri Lanka

Indonesia

Indonesia

Indonesia

Ranking

103

103

103

103

103

103

103

116

117

117

117

117

117

117

117

117
117

117

117

117

117

117

117

117

133

133

133

Medal

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT



Candidate No.

CAN3644100608

CAN409093582

CAN513197120

CAN958278920

CAN4790108029

CAN969739638

CAN166391821

CAN591278763

CAN998578921

Student Name

MUSLIMAKHON
KHAYITBOEVA

NABHAN AL FATIH YUSUP

AZALEA KHALIQA DZAHIN AL-

WAHYU

DYLAN ETHAN KASIHARTO

LUCAS TAN

RITH MANORRIN

SETHULI THEDARA
WAIDYATHILAKA

VALERINE JOYLEE
FREDERICKA

WILLIAM SURJADI

Student School

4 School

Jakarta Nanyang School
Mimnu Pucang Sidoarjo

Sampoerna Academy Jakarta

Pei Hwa Presbyterian Primary
School

Pannasastra International
School

Vidyakara Balika Vidyalaya,
Maharagama

Charis Global School

Sampoerna Academy Jakarta

Region
Uzbekistan
Indonesia
Indonesia
Indonesia

Singapore

Cambodia

Sri Lanka

Indonesia

Indonesia

Ranking
133
133
138
138

138

138

138

138

138

Medal

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT



