

Competition Name: SEAMO X 2025

Type: CHAMPIONS DIVISION

Grade: 4

Total No. of Candidates: 145

Candidate No.	Student Name	Student School	Region	Ranking	Medal
CAN9412103933	JULIAN POLLUX ZHENG	Nas Suzhou,xiangcheng	China	1	GOLD
CAN201258169	PAKIN LUECHAR	Charter International School	Thailand	1	GOLD
CAN754656445	SIA YU JECT	Unity Primary School	Singapore	3	GOLD
CAN843379233	AIDEN GRACIO	Witama Nasional Plus Srikandi	Indonesia	4	GOLD
CAN1000103461	XINGCHENG ZHU	Wuhan Foreign Languages School	China	4	GOLD
CAN9370102907	CHRISTINA SHIYUN JIN	Hangzhou Bay Bilingual School(shanghai Jinshan)	China	6	GOLD
CAN695092903	LEONG MUN HOONG	Sjk (c) Puay Chai 2	Malaysia	6	GOLD
CAN429835426	CALEB ELIAS DHARMAWIRYA	Sdk Penabur Gading Serpong	Indonesia	8	GOLD
CAN351196629	MUHAMMAD DIAR AZZAM	Mi Muslimat Nu Pucang Sidoarjo	Indonesia	9	GOLD
CAN825492456	TAN LE EN	Sjkc Kwang Hwa Sungai Nibong	Malaysia	9	GOLD
CAN254582182	ALVARO ALLINSON KRISTANTO	Sd Kanisius Keprabon 02 Surakarta	Indonesia	11	GOLD
CAN623136390	ETHAN MARK JUSUF	Pelita Jaya	Indonesia	11	GOLD
CAN4396105971	LEWEN SONG	Chengdu Foreign Languages School(mic Campus)	China	11	GOLD
CAN3871104081	MINGXUE WEN	Beijing Mingcheng Academy	China	14	SILVER
CAN253875463	WILLIAM HENRY HIDAJAT	Sdk St Clara Surabaya	Indonesia	14	SILVER
CAN5579102877	HUANYANG SHEN	The Little Bridge	China	16	SILVER
CAN846259665	KEVIN ARYADI	Sd Kristen Tabqha	Indonesia	16	SILVER
CAN9293105788	MUYANG XU	Beijing Haidian Kaiwen Academy	China	16	SILVER
CAN612790648	CHEN TING SENG	Sjkc Yu Hua	Malaysia	19	SILVER
CAN371779412	ALFARIZI FERDIFIANSYAH	My Little Island School Malang	Indonesia	20	SILVER
CAN963173451	NETHULI NAWAGAMUWA	Horizon College International	Sri Lanka	20	SILVER
CAN2701103802	SHUYUE PENG	Shanghai Shangde Experimental School	China	20	SILVER
CAN2072108027	GUN RUI HENG	Innova Primary School	Singapore	23	SILVER

Candidate No.	Student Name	Student School	Region	Ranking	Medal
CAN2786102540	JIAYI HUANG	Basis Bilingual School Shenzhen	China	23	SILVER
CAN705660193	CHARLOTTE PATRICIA PICAL	Bina Bangsa School Pantai Indah Kapuk	Indonesia	25	SILVER
CAN701433219	THEDRICK TAN YENZEN	Sjk(c) Yuk Chai	Malaysia	25	SILVER
CAN8170100667	SOLIHABONU SHAYDULLAYEVA	Zvezda Vostoka Private School	Uzbekistan	27	SILVER
CAN947496164	AMARBAL BAASANSUREN	School No 31	Mongolia	28	BRONZE
CAN1939102563	CHENRUI LIANG	Chengshi Eldo Experimental Primary School	China	28	BRONZE
CAN889536129	GLENN MAXWELL HARYANTO	Stella Gracia School Lombok	Indonesia	28	BRONZE
CAN809056828	OWEN DANIEL GUNARSO	St Gregory The Great Catholic Primary School	Australia	28	BRONZE
CAN293695828	TIMOTHY WILLIAM SUSYANTO THE	Sdk Plus Penabur Cirebon	Indonesia	28	BRONZE
CAN500560048	CHASE MICHAEL ZHU	Tunas Harum Bangsa	Indonesia	33	BRONZE
CAN810175050	KORNBHATT ARAMTHONGPOL	Australian International School Of Bangkok	Thailand	33	BRONZE
CAN583857012	OWEN TANG	Oakhill Drive Public School	Australia	33	BRONZE
CAN3618100649	AFZALBEK JURAYEV	Westminster Learning Centre	Uzbekistan	36	BRONZE
CAN3971100645	MOHINUR SAFAROVA	Westminster Learning Centre	Uzbekistan	36	BRONZE
CAN876673742	CHUAH JERR SHANE	Sjkc Kwang Hwa	Malaysia	38	BRONZE
CAN332939126	LEEROY CULLEN FOE	Sd Plus Pride, Pematangsiantar	Indonesia	38	BRONZE
CAN586589608	RAIDEN KHOO YONG TENG	Sjkc Jit Sin A	Malaysia	38	BRONZE
CAN256875020	TANTANAT RATANAPRASATPORN	Charter International School	Thailand	38	BRONZE
CAN415587580	VAISHAAN GANESH KUMAR	Overseas Family School	Singapore	38	BRONZE
CAN543874576	KAYLA VELOVE WIGUNA	Stella Gracia School Bandar Lampung	Indonesia	43	BRONZE
CAN998176442	KENNARD ANDERSON KARTOLO	Ipeka Integrated Christian School	Indonesia	43	BRONZE
CAN664989258	LIEMAS LEON SANJAYA	Sdk Trimulia Hits	Indonesia	43	BRONZE
CAN403333057	MAVERICK LAU YUAN KYE	Sjkc Puay Chai 2	Malaysia	43	BRONZE
CAN826889593	MAWELLA KANKANAMGE DINADI ANUDULA MAWELLA	Devi Balika Maha Vidyalaya, Colombo	Sri Lanka	43	BRONZE
CAN188133915	SASHA VIVIENNE GABALDON ONG	Immaculate Conception Academy Greenhills	Philippines	43	BRONZE
CAN947773471	GAMAGE JEVIN RASHMITHA CHIRANJIV	Horizon College International	Sri Lanka	48	BRONZE
CAN665996581	IQBAL ABQARY AL-QARNY	Mi Muslimat Nu Pucang Sidoarjo	Indonesia	48	BRONZE
CAN942895221	MOE MYINT HEIN	Isy	Myanmar	48	BRONZE

Candidate No.	Student Name	Student School	Region	Ranking	Medal
CAN563192785	FRANCO MARI M. RAYMUNDO	Notre Dame Of Greater Manila	Philippines	51	BRONZE
CAN9290100653	JAVLON KHASANOV	Westminster Learning Centre	Uzbekistan	51	BRONZE
CAN445275018	JOCELINE SUSILO	Sdk Plus Penabur Cirebon	Indonesia	51	BRONZE
CAN3846100646	MUROD CHORIYEV	Westminster Learning Centre	Uzbekistan	51	BRONZE
CAN916694832	AMOS RICHARDO ABEDNEGO SILITONGA	Sdk Plus Penabur Cirebon	Indonesia	55	BRONZE
CAN184387729	LEE YI DE JUSTIN	Anglo-chinese School Junior	Singapore	55	BRONZE
CAN4385105783	MUQING XU	Beijing Haidian Kaiwen Academy	China	55	BRONZE
CAN7665104179	SEN GAO	Baoshan Zhonghuan Experimental Primary School Affiliated To Wfl Education	China	55	BRONZE
CAN9489106195	TONGTAI LUO	Beijing Chaoyang Rcf Dongba School	China	55	BRONZE
CAN764993437	URJINKHAND NAMSRAI	Yazguur School	Mongolia	55	BRONZE
CAN625590811	ARSENII KOVALENKO	British International School Phuket	Thailand	61	MERIT
CAN954887804	CHANT BURUSNUKUL	Concordian International School	Thailand	61	MERIT
CAN416190519	JORAHN ATHELSTAN CALAWAGAN LO	Southernside Montessori School	Philippines	61	MERIT
CAN743239187	MARVEL RASENDRIA HERDIAN	Sampoerna Academy Jakarta	Indonesia	61	MERIT
CAN249458766	NARIT ANANTASRISAKUL	St Andrews International School	Thailand	61	MERIT
CAN698137724	NATHANAEL SHAWN ALEXANDER	Sekolah Pekerti Bangsa	Indonesia	61	MERIT
CAN349589783	NURI KIM	Charter International School	Thailand	61	MERIT
CAN765788698	BENJAMIN LEON WUN	Willetton Primary School	Australia	68	MERIT
CAN369090874	AIDAN FAHEEM MUHAMMAD	Sdit Muhammad Islamic School	Indonesia	69	MERIT
CAN350773456	GAJADEERA KIRALAWELLA MUHAMDIRAMGE MUMUDI ABHIGYA GAJADEERA	Horizon College International	Sri Lanka	69	MERIT
CAN341390574	GRACELYN MICHELLA HARTANTO	Elyon Christian School	Indonesia	69	MERIT
CAN534092347	JADEN MOSES TANTRAJAYA	Ipeka Tomang	Indonesia	69	MERIT
CAN3358100643	LAZIZBEK MAMARASULOV	Westminster Learning Centre	Uzbekistan	69	MERIT
CAN283190820	MATVII ISHCHEENKO-GILLER	British International School Phuket	Thailand	69	MERIT
CAN526359489	PETRA CHIAMCHIRAPORN	St Andrews International School Bangkok	Thailand	69	MERIT
CAN663991546	PIRAVICH CHAISRISAWATSUK	Sisb, Pracha Uthit	Thailand	69	MERIT
CAN634393019	THEO LEONARD KOSMAN	Sampoerna Academy Medan	Indonesia	69	MERIT
CAN131393273	UUGANBAYAR ENEREL	Shine Ue School	Mongolia	69	MERIT

Candidate No.	Student Name	Student School	Region	Ranking	Medal
CAN9143101464	ALI AKBARLI	Hedef Global	Azerbaijan	79	MERIT
CAN807290875	ALIFIA ADE AZHARA	Sdit Muhammad Islamic School	Indonesia	79	MERIT
CAN205559480	FOON HUI ZHI	Sjk(c) Chung Kwok	Malaysia	79	MERIT
CAN456157592	JOANNA JIN	Wahroonga Public School	Australia	79	MERIT
CAN170760385	KENZIE OLIVER BASTARY	Binus School Serpong	Indonesia	79	MERIT
CAN433561435	JAMES WILSON GUNAWAN	Bina Bangsa School Bandung	Indonesia	84	MERIT
CAN2414100642	RISHODBEK SHAVKATBEKOV	Westminster Learning Centre	Uzbekistan	84	MERIT
CAN496389492	AARON CHAI	Ipeka Integrated Christian School	Indonesia	86	MERIT
CAN960397001	ALDEA LUVENA WONGSO	Saint John	Indonesia	86	MERIT
CAN168076402	ALEXANDRA ABIGAIL KIRANA PRAMESWARI	Mentari Intercultural School Jakarta	Indonesia	86	MERIT
CAN156396274	ALEXANDRA DEWI LARASATI	Binus Serpong	Indonesia	86	MERIT
CAN285290030	CATHERINA MICHELLE JONATHAN	Cahaya Bangsa Classical School	Indonesia	86	MERIT
CAN670573480	DINUJAYA YASHOD RANASINGHA	Horizon College International	Sri Lanka	86	MERIT
CAN629890381	KALEB EFRAIM SANTOSO	Ipeka Integrated Christian School	Indonesia	86	MERIT
CAN293387753	KARAN PISUTTIKUNCHAI	Amnuaysilpa School	Thailand	86	MERIT
CAN146337916	KENZO CHANDRA SETIAWAN	Bina Bangsa School Bandung	Indonesia	86	MERIT
CAN1283100644	SULTONALI KHAYRULLAYEV	Westminster Learning Centre	Uzbekistan	86	MERIT
CAN1400103671	YAT CHI YEUNG	Discovey College	China	86	MERIT
CAN230492689	ALEXANDRE JEFFREI B. PAULINO	Notre Dame Of Greater Manila	Philippines	97	MERIT
CAN448372461	DEVEN INDUWARA WAIDYATHILAKE	St. Joseph's College, Colombo	Sri Lanka	97	MERIT
CAN773289440	EVELYN SUKHITA ZHULIA	Sds Permai School	Indonesia	97	MERIT
CAN9675100619	JURAUQLOVA ODINABONU	Kesh Smart It School	Uzbekistan	97	MERIT
CAN634159395	KENNETH FLYNN WIJAYA	Stella Maris School Jambi	Indonesia	97	MERIT
CAN2669100650	MURODBEK JUMANAZAROV	Westminster Learning Centre	Uzbekistan	97	MERIT
CAN9237101448	ABBASLI ABDULJABBAR	Hedef Global	Azerbaijan	103	MERIT
CAN724074753	AIDEN PHILLIP KOWIRA	Pelita Cemerlang	Indonesia	103	MERIT
CAN193678917	ALINE SOPHIA ONG	Sampoerna Academy Jakarta	Indonesia	103	MERIT
CAN736194318	JAKE SUNARDI	Saint Nicholas School	Indonesia	103	MERIT
CAN284174481	KYLIE GRACE ISPRIHANTO	Mentari Intercultural School Jakarta	Indonesia	103	MERIT
CAN567460378	MAXIMILIAN RICHIE ANGELO WIJAYA	Binus School Serpong	Indonesia	103	MERIT

Candidate No.	Student Name	Student School	Region	Ranking	Medal
CAN336489879	MOHANARAJ ABENZIO	St Joseph's College, Trincomalee	Sri Lanka	103	MERIT
CAN726699347	MUHAMMAD FAUZAN ARRAYYAN	Sd Muhammadiyah 2 Pontianak	Indonesia	103	MERIT
CAN605788982	O. N. THIYON SEJAN	Horizon College International	Sri Lanka	103	MERIT
CAN5964101530	RAFIYEV RAFI	Hedef Global	Azerbaijan	103	MERIT
CAN693393583	REYNARDO ELZHAR TAMBUNAN	Jakarta Nanyang School	Indonesia	103	MERIT
CAN1170100656	SHAHRIDDIN BOBOMURODOV	Westminster Learning Centre	Uzbekistan	103	MERIT
CAN334892174	SYAQUENZY ELFAZZA RAKASIWI	Sd Islam Al-azhar Cairo Palembang	Indonesia	103	MERIT
CAN225074630	MATTHEW PHILIP HUSNI TANTYA	Bina Tunas Bangsa School	Indonesia	116	MERIT
CAN127598525	ARAN GAEL BABON CARBONELL	Casa Del Libro, Inc.	Philippines	117	MERIT
CAN338992051	FAYYADH GHAISAN ANANDIFA	Sdit Nurul Azizi Medan	Indonesia	117	MERIT
CAN208498979	HAYFA LUTHFI MAULIDIA	Sd Mujahidin Pontianak	Indonesia	117	MERIT
CAN422592108	JESSE ENDER S. ACLAN	Ateneo De Davao University	Philippines	117	MERIT
CAN696194872	JOHNSON TAMBRIN	Sampoerna Academy School Gp	Indonesia	117	MERIT
CAN855189624	LAORTA SUKHOKANCHANASHUSAK	Noonoi School	Thailand	117	MERIT
CAN804397344	MCKAYLA JEAN D. FAMPULME	St. Scholastica's Academy Of Marikina	Philippines	117	MERIT
CAN571360101	NAOMI MICHELLE LOO	Sampoerna School Academy Surabaya	Indonesia	117	MERIT
CAN2551107477	NGUYEN NGOC NGAN	Thinh Liet Primary School	Vietnam	117	MERIT
CAN246192538	RAFANDRA NABHAN ATHALLA	Sd Islam Al Azhar Bsd	Indonesia	117	MERIT
CAN963887253	RISINDI SENADHEERA	Lyceum International School, Kurunegala	Sri Lanka	117	MERIT
CAN883090689	SALIMAH AZKIYAH	Sd Islam Al-azhar Cairo Palembang	Indonesia	117	MERIT
CAN647590131	SHIVEN SASIDARAN	The British School In Colombo	Sri Lanka	117	MERIT
CAN691437873	WILSON EDWARD GUNAWAN	Binabangsa School Bandung	Indonesia	117	MERIT
CAN8275103147	YICHEN NIE	Shanghai Qingpu World Foreign Language School	China	117	MERIT
CAN770488280	YUGEETH DAMNUJA DAYABANDARA	Horizon College International	Sri Lanka	117	MERIT
CAN757589980	ALZACHEL KEANU RAFA	Mentari Intercultural School Jakarta	Indonesia	133	MERIT
CAN997876602	JAKEN SOVEREIGN YANATA	Bandung Bina Bangsa School	Indonesia	133	MERIT
CAN279892068	KENZO GAVRIEL EFFENDY	Pelita Bangsa School Lampung	Indonesia	133	MERIT

Candidate No.	Student Name	Student School	Region	Ranking	Medal
CAN3644100608	MUSLIMAKHON KHAYITBOEVA	4 School	Uzbekistan	133	MERIT
CAN409093582	NABHAN AL FATIH YUSUP	Jakarta Nanyang School	Indonesia	133	MERIT
CAN513197120	AZALEA KHALIQA DZAHIN AL-WAHYU	Mimnu Pucang Sidoarjo	Indonesia	138	MERIT
CAN958278920	DYLAN ETHAN KASIHARTO	Sampoerna Academy Jakarta	Indonesia	138	MERIT
CAN4790108029	LUCAS TAN	Pei Hwa Presbyterian Primary School	Singapore	138	MERIT
CAN969739638	RITH MANORRIN	Pannasastra International School	Cambodia	138	MERIT
CAN166391821	SETHULI THEDARA WAIDYATHILAKA	Vidyakara Balika Vidyalaya, Maharagama	Sri Lanka	138	MERIT
CAN591278763	VALERINE JOYLEE FREDERICKA	Charis Global School	Indonesia	138	MERIT
CAN998578921	WILLIAM SURJADI	Sampoerna Academy Jakarta	Indonesia	138	MERIT